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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 5841138300
HYUNDAI 5841138310

KIA 584113C000
OEM Cross Reference
BREMBO 08A11410
BREMBO 08A11410
A.B.S. 08A11411
BOSCH 0986479125
BOSCH 0986479125
ALANKO 10304126
FEBI BILSTEIN 108564
FEBI BILSTEIN 108564
CAR 1421211
AP 14889
EUROREPAR 1636916580
EUROREPAR 1636916580
EUROREPAR 1674254180
EUROREPAR 1674254180
shs 1815203412
VALEO 197342
VALEO 197342

NK 203412
METELLI 231207C
METELLI 231207C
ATE 24011003171
MAPCO 25522
HELLA PAGID 355110941
HELLA PAGID 355110941
BENDIX 521030
AUGROS 5290219P
PAGID 54309
CHAMPION 563042CH
CHAMPION 563042CH
JURID 563042J1
JURID 563042J1
JURID 563042JC
JURID 563042JC
QUINTON HAZELL 57873
PILENGA 5792
EUROBRAKE 5815203412
STELLOX 60203412KSX
GIRLING 6042864
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ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
CIFAM

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
GALFER
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
FTE
OPTIMAL
BRECO

ABE

BREMSI
MGA
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
TRUSTING

Brake ENGINEERING

JAPANPARTS
APEC
JURATEK
LPR

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX

610K003
6110464
6188300
6188300
6188300
6188300
6188300
675700
675700
675700
675700
8001207C
9082352
92130903
92130903
ADC1065
ADG04334
AE0369
B1G21003171
BBD4337
BD1007
BDI1502
BDS2020
BG4010
BG4010
BN0506
BS5202
BS7694
BS7704
C40504ABE
CD7448S
D1667
D6188300
D6188300
D675700
D675700
DDF1448
DDF1448
DF4286
DF4286
DF845
DI956654
DPKO03
DSK2191
DSK2191
H2009P
J3310509
J3310509
LvBD1092Z
MDC1854
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